We live electronics!
Digital Remote IO-Modules
Small, compact and powerfull
Digital Remote
IO-Modules
DIO32 is a digital 24V (opt. 12V) input and output
module with 16 channels each. It is optimally suited
for the use in CAN networks. The device possesses the

incl. LEDs 540 mA 440 mA 500 mA 540 mA 500 mA 830 mA
Technical Data
Order information
V966117000 DI32 RM35 24 V IO
V966117400 DI32_RM35 12 V IO
V966127000 DO 32_RM35 24 V IO High-Side
V966127300 DO 32_RM35 12 V IO High-Side
V966127400 DO 32_RM35 12 V IO Low-Side
V966160000 DIO 32_RM35 24 V IO High-Side
V966160300 DIO 32_RM35 12 V IO High-Side
V966160400 DIO 32_RM35 12 V IO Low-Side
V966181000 DI40_RM35
V966180000 DIO40_RM35, 32× dig.In. & 8× dig. Out 24 V IO
V966170000 DIO 72_RM35 24 V IO High-Side
V966170300 DIO 72_RM35 12 V IO High-Side
V966170400 DIO 72_RM35 12 V IO Low-Side
V980109000
Weidmüller BL IO-30-pole with LED
(not included in delivery)
V980109100